SAFE, D
URA
B
LE
,
U
N
C

3/4” NPT, 1-1/4” NPT, 1-1/2” NPT
11.5kg ( 25.35 lbs )
ORDERING INFORMATION
HDFL 24-U-1-30 - NW- TG - PD- GR - XX
06
Unit 2A, 17/F, Glenealy Tower,
No. 1 Glenealy, Central. Hong Kong.
POWER
13 = 12,800 Lumens / 80W
16 = 16,000 Lumens / 100W
24 = 24,000 Lumens / 150W
32 = 32,000 Lumens / 200W
VOLTAGE
U = 100-277V 50/60HZ
N = 347-480V 60HZ
EX-LEVEL
1 = C1D1, C2D1
2 = C1D2, C2D1
OPTICS
30 = 30° Beam Angle
60 = 60° Beam Angle
90 = 90° Beam Angle
110 = 110° Beam Angle
T2 = Type II
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV COLOR TEMP
SW = 3000K (Soft white)
NW = 4000K (Neutral white)
CW = 5000K (Cool white)
 LENS
TG = Clear glass
FG = Frosted glass
MOUNT STYLE
PD = Pendant mount (3/4“ NPT)
TB1 - Trunnion bracket (3/4“ NPT)
W90 - Wall mount 90°
W25 - Wall mount 25°
S90A - Stanchion-90° (1-1/4“ NPT)
S90B - Stanchion-90° (1-1/2“ NPT)
S25A - Stanchion-25° (1-1/4“ NPT)
S25B - Stanchion-25° (1-1/2“ NPT)
CJB - Ceiling Junction Box
COLOR
GR - Gray
ACCESSORIES
WGS1 - Wire guard
SC1 - Safety cable
VS1 - Dark sky visor
PBC48 - Pipe Clamp (M8*48mm) for
pole Ø 1-7/8'' (48mm)
PBC60 - Pipe Clamp (M8*60mm) for
pole Ø 2-3/8‘’ (60mm)
CAB - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CGL - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
PS - Pole Stanchion 2-3/8“ (60mm)
 MODEL
HDFL
Note : Surge Protector is already included.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
S90A
Stanchion mount 90°
1-1/4" NPT
S90B
Stanchion mount 90°
1-1/2" NPT
PD (Standard)
Pendant Mount
3/4" NPT